
 

Graduate Council Members 
 

Graduate Council (3 year terms) Expires 

Dwayne Godwin Dean - BG dgodwin@wakehealth.edu   

Brad Jones Dean - RC jonesbt@wfu.edu   

Nicholette Allred Biochemistry nallred@wakehealth.edu 2018 

Bill Conner Biology conner@wfu.edu 2020 

Jason Grayson Microbiology/Immunology jgrayson@wakehealth.edu 2019 

Robert Hampson Physiology/Pharmacology rhampson@wakehealth.edu 2019 

Timothy Howard Center for Genomics tdhoward@wakehealth.edu 2019 

Ellen Kirkman Mathematics & Statistics kirkman@wfu.edu 2019 

Abdou Lachgar Chemistry lachgar@wfu.edu 2020 

Hui-Wen Lo Cancer Biology hlo@wakehealth.edu 2018 

Leah McCoy Education mccoy@wfu.edu 2018 

Ananda Mitra Communication ananda@wfu.edu 2019 

Elaheh Rahbar Biomedical Engineering erahbar@wakehealth.edu 2020 

Christian Waugh Psychology waughce@wfu.edu 2018 

Graduate Student Association Council Representative (1 year term) 

Fadi Marayati  Biology marab15@wfu.edu 2017-18 

David Luo Molecular Medicine tluo@wakehealth.edu 2017-18 

Graduate Faculty Representative to Faculty Senate (4 year terms) 

Larry Daniel Biochemistry ldaniel@wakehealth.edu 2014-18 

Ana Iltis Philosophy iltisas@wfu.edu 2017-20 

Liaisons for Faculty Grievances (3 year terms) 

Patricia Nixon Health & Exercise Science nixonpa@wfu.edu 2018 

David Ornelles Microbiology and Immunology ornelles@wakehealth.edu 2018 

Liaisons for Graduate Student Grievances (3 year terms) 

Debbie Newsome Counseling newsomdw@wfu.edu 2018 

Emmanuel Opara Biomedical Engineering eopara@wakehealth.edu 2017 

Graduate School Offices (To make inquiries or to submit material to the Graduate Council, please contact the 
respective office below.) 

Sarah Lafferty Reynolda slaffert@wfu.edu  
Jennie McGuire Bowman Gray jrmcguir@wakehealth.edu    
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